E
A
B
C
D
Model Morse Lenght Packaging Weight
No. taper mm style g
DR0 0

Iso taper to Morse taper adaptors according to DIN 2080
hardened and tempered, precision ground internally
and externally
Outside taper ISO
Inside taper
Morse DIN 228
Inside taper
Morse DIN 228
L
A
32
Extension sockets according to DIN 2187, hardened and tempered,
precision ground internally and externally
Model Morse taper a1 a2 d1 d2 d3 l1 l2 Packaging Weight
No. outside inside mm mm mm mm mm mm mm style g
BL11145 1 12.065 20 145 83 190
BL12160
1
2
– 7 12.065
17.780 30 160 98
Individual box
250
BL21160 1 12.065 20 160 85 340
BL22175 2 2 – 9 17.780 17.780 30 175 100 Individual box 400
BL23196 3 23.825 36 196 121 550
BL31175 1 5 – 12.065 20 175 81 400
BL32194 2 – 9 17.780 30 194 100 840
BL33215
3
3 – 9
23.825
23.825 36 215 121
Individual box
1000
BL34240 4 – 9 31.267 48 240 146 1300
BL41200 1 6.5 – 12.065 20 200 82.5 800
BL42215 2 6.5 – 17.780 30 215 97.5 850
BL43240 4 3 – 10.5 31.267 23.825 36 240 122.5 Individual box 1500
BL44265 4 – 10.5 31.267 48 265 147.5 1900
BL45300 5 – 10.5 44.399 63 300 182.5 2750
BL51232 1 6.5 – 12.065 20 232 82.5 1600
BL52247 2 6.5 – 17.780 30 247 97.5 1600
BL53268 5 3 6.5 – 44.399 23.825 36 268 118.5 Individual box 2840
BL54300 4 – 13.5 31.267 48 300 150.5 3310
BL55335 5 – 13.5 44.399 63 335 185.5 4200
Oil toughened extension sockets
externally precision ground with hardened tang
Model Morse taper a1 a2 d1 d2 d3 l1 l2 Packaging Weight
No. outside inside mm mm mm mm mm mm mm style g
BL11145OT 1 12.065 20 145 83 190
BL12160OT
1
2
– 7 12.065
17.780 30 160 98
Individual box
250
BL21160OT 1 12.065 20 160 85 340
BL22175OT 2 2 – 9 17.780 17.780 30 175 100 Individual box 400
BL23196OT 3 23.825 36 196 121 550
BL31175OT 1 5 – 12.065 20 175 81 400
BL32194OT 2 – 9 17.780 30 194 100 840
BL33215OT
3
3 – 9
23.825
23.825 36 215 121
Individual box
1000
BL34240OT 4 – 9 31.267 48 240 146 1300
BL41200OT 1 6.5 – 12.065 20 200 82.5 800
BL42215OT 2 6.5 – 17.780 30 215 97.5 850
BL43240OT 4 3 – 10.5 31.267 23.825 36 240 122.5 Individual box 1500
BL44265OT 4 – 10.5 31.267 48 265 147.5 1900
BL45300OT 5 – 10.5 44.399 63 300 182.5 2750
BL51232OT 1 6.5 – 12.065 20 232 82.5 1600
BL52247OT 2 6.5 – 17.780 30 247 97.5 1600
BL53268OT 5 3 6.5 – 44.399 23.825 36 268 118.5 Individual box 2840
BL54300OT 4 – 13.5 31.267 48 300 150.5 3310
BL55335OT 5 – 13.5 44.399 63 335 185.5 4200
Outside taper
Morse DIN 228
Inside taper
Morse DIN 228
33
DRILL CHUCKS & POWER TOOL ACCESSORIES SINCE 1936
Oil toughened long pattern extension sockets
externally precision ground with hardened tang
Model Morse taper a1 a2 d1 d2 d3 l1 l2 Packaging Weight
No. outside inside mm mm mm mm mm mm mm style g
BL11200OT 200 138 250
BL11250OT 250 188 375
BL11300OT 300 238 500
BL11350OT 1 – 1 – 7 12.065 12.065 20 350 288 Individual box 625
BL11400OT 400 338 750
BL11450OT 450 388 875
BL11500OT 500 438 1000
BL22200OT 200 125 430
BL22250OT 250 175 625
BL22300OT 300 225 820
BL22350OT 350 275 1015
BL22400OT
2 – 2 – 9 17.780 17.780 25
400 325
Individual box
1200
BL22450OT 450 375 1400
BL22500OT 500 425 1600
BL22600OT 600 525 1800
BL33250OT 250 156 1000
BL33300OT 300 206 1300
BL33350OT 350 256 1550
BL33400OT 3 – 3 – 9 23.825 23.825 32 400 306 Individual box 1850
BL33450OT 450 356 2100
BL33500OT 500 406 2400
BL33600OT 600 506 2700
BL44300OT 300 182.5 1650
BL44350OT 350 232.5 2150
BL44400OT 400 282.5 2650
BL44450OT
4 – 4 – 10.5 31.267 31.267 40
450 332.5
Individual box
3100
BL44500OT 500 382.5 3600
BL44600OT 600 482.5 4200
34
DRILL CHUCKS & POWER TOOL ACCESSORIES SINCE 1936